
 

Associate Degree Nursing Program 

NCLEX Pass Rates 

 July 1-June 30 
2012-2013 

July 1-June 30 
2013-2014 

July 1-June 30 
2014-2015 

July 1-June 30 
2015-2016 

July 1-June 30 
2016-2017 

July 1-June 30 
2017-2018 

Total 
Graduates 
Tested 

 
56 

 
41 

 
68 

 
57 

 
68 

 
61 

Number  
Graduates 
Passing 

 
51 

 
40 

 
63 

 
54 

 
64 

 
53 

Percent 
Passing 

 
91.07% 

 
97.56% 

 
92.65% 

 
94.74% 

 
94.12% 

 
86.88% 
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