

## Associate Degree Nursing Program NCLEX Pass Rates

	July 1-June 30 2012-2013	July 1-June 30 2013-2014	July 1-June 30 2014-2015	July 1-June 30 2015-2016	July 1-June 30 2016-2017	July 1-June 30 2017-2018
Total Graduates Tested	56	41	68	57	68	61
Number Graduates Passing	51	40	63	54	64	53
Percent Passing	91.07%	97.56%	92.65%	94.74%	94.12%	86.88%

California Board of Registered Nursing

https://www.rn.ca.gov/education/passrates.shtml